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The articles

Avswer Key

1. Fill in A or An into the gaps. (Completeaza spatiile libere cu A sau An.)

an apple a duck

an ugly T - shirt an umbrella

a hamster an old house
an English book an animal

a sweater a chair

an iPod a cheeseburger
a hamburger an ox

an interview a window
adog a table

a folder a horse

apen a book

an octopus an elephant

a uniform an ant

a beautiful dress a laptop

a walkman an internet server
a banana a computer

an angry man an eraser

a box a pullover

an ice - cream a sofa

a friend an exam

2. Fillin A, An or Some into the gaps. (Completeaza spatiile libere cu A, An sau Some.)

1. They have a new apple tree in their garden.

2. We need some ice to cool the drinks.

3. There isn’t any milk in the fridge.

4. Do you want an ice cream, Tom?

5. Please, buy some oranges. That's a good idea.
6. | want to buy some shirts and a pullover.
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7. Jerry wants some toast and an egg.
8. Bring some bottles of juice, please.
9. I'd like to have a roll and some tea for breakfast.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Buy some potatoes for dinner, please.

He is nervous because he has a test today.
Would you like some sweets?

He buys an orange and some pears.

Do you have any more coffee?

She has some new plants in her garden.

It's raining. Do you have a raincoat?

We don’t need any strawberries, but we need some cherries.
We go to a restaurant around the corner.

They are having an exciting holiday right now.
She reads a book in three days.

3. Fillin the correct article (A, AN or THE). (Completeazi cu articolul necesar — A / An
/ The).

1. What’s the capital of your country?

2. A doctor earns more than a teacher or_an engineer.

3. Do you know who invented the computer ?

4. Where is the newspaper? | can’t find it anywhere.

5. Is the Nile or the Amazon the longest river?

6. | had a bad experience at work today.

7. We lived in the Netherlands before moving here.

8. If you ever go to London you must see the Tower of London.
9. We noticed a strong smell coming from the refrigerator.

10. Munich lies in the south of Germany.



